F-30
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

4-conductor cable with strain relief
Protection Rating: IP54
Compression
0-50 lb to 0-50,000 lb
0-23 kg to 0-22,000 kg
U	Stainless Steel
U High Accuracy
U Low Profile
U Miniature Size
MiNiATURE iNDUSTRiAL
COMPRESSiON LOAD CELL
wiTh ThROUgh-bODy MOUNTiNg hOLES
 To Order Visit omega.com/lcgb for Pricing and Details
  CAPACITY
lb kg MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS
 50 23 LCGB-50 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 100 45 LCGB-100 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 250 114 LCGB-250 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 227 LCGB-500 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
750 340 LCGB-750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 455 LCGB-1K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 909 LCGB-2K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 3000 1361 LCGB-3K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 2269 LCGB-5K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 4537 LCGB-10K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 15,000 6806 LCGB-15K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 20,000 9074 LCGB-20K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 30,000 13,612 LCGB-30K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50,000 22,686 LCGB-50K DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
Ordering Examples: LCGB-5K, 5000 lb capacity load cell.
LCGB-50, 50 lb capacity load cell.
LCGB-5K shown